
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

144 
174 
121 

39 
58 

104 
8 

222 
38 
57 
12 
15 

233 
156 

44 
70 
46 
77 
80 
50 
93 

251 
147 

47 
274 

76 
88 

281 
68 

134 
49 

168 
55 

Name 

Davide PALUMBO 
Emanuele COBELLI 
Lorenzo BECCARI 
Francesco MARSANO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Trento BALDI 
Mirko FASSA 
Loris BARBIERI 
Giacomo SECCI 
Stefano MANZOTTI 
Luca BERTELLI 
Alexandru CHIHAIA 
Paolo GUERZONI 
Giampaolo DUZZI 
Pietro LUPINO 
Pietro STABILINI 
Valentino BUGO 
Morgan RAMPIN 
Adriano PASSARO 
Marco BRACCI 
Federico GROPPIONI 
Alessandro CRIPPA 
Simone CASAZZA 
Marius LACATUSU 
Gaetano LAURETTA 
Enzo BORSOTTI 
Maximiliano GRASSO 
Mattia DI FEDE 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Daniel MAGLI 
Andrea BORGHI 
Giampiero STURINI 
Nicola POTENZA 

Class 
E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 600 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Laps 

11 
11 
10 
11 

9 
11 
11 
11 

9 
10 
10 

6 
10 

9 
4 

10 
10 

8 
11 

7 
4 
8 

10 
9 

10 
5 

11 
10 

5 
7 

10 
5 
8 

Best Tm 

1:17.202 
1:18.426 
1:18.479 
1:18.527 
1:18.922 
1:18.995 
1:19.150 
1:19.170 
1:19.231 
1:19.680 
1:19.782 
1:19.842 
1:19.998 
1:20.033 
1:20.157 
1:20.404 
1:20.546 
1:20.591 
1:20.709 
1:21.212 
1:21.239 
1:21.753 
1:21.865 
1:22.429 
1:22.815 
1:22.864 
1:22.901 
1:23.098 
1:23.428 
1:24.433 
1:24.512 
1:24.857 
1:24.961 

Diff 

1.224 
1.277 
1.325 
1.720 
1.793 
1.948 
1.968 
2.029 
2.478 
2.580 
2.640 
2.796 
2.831 
2.955 
3.202 
3.344 
3.389 
3.507 
4.010 
4.037 
4.551 
4.663 
5.227 
5.613 
5.662 
5.699 
5.896 
6.226 
7.231 
7.310 
7.655 
7.759 

Gap 

1.224 
0.053 
0.048 
0.395 
0.073 
0.155 
0.020 
0.061 
0.449 
0.102 
0.060 
0.156 
0.035 
0.124 
0.247 
0.142 
0.045 
0.118 
0.503 
0.027 
0.514 
0.112 
0.564 
0.386 
0.049 
0.037 
0.197 
0.330 
1.005 
0.079 
0.345 
0.104 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 23/09/2018 16.00.11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 23/09/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:11 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2018 15:40 


